–  Large, high-contrast, liquid crystal
Cubis® MSE display
–  Easy-to-understand menu guidance
with short text prompts
–  Clearly structured keys for precise
activation of functions
–  Software support for fast levelling
–  Robust, monolithic weighing system

starting
point
of the
operating
range
[g]**
Factory
verified models
ordner number
Design
Semimicro Balances
MSE225S-ED15 220 0.01 85 + 85 6 0…60 g:
0.015
60…220
g: 0.025
0.1 0.15 8.2 MSE225SCE-ED15 A*
Analytical Balances
MSE324S-ED15 320 0.1 85 + 85 3 0.1 0.3 0.3 (200) 82 MSE324SCE-ED15 B
MSE224S-ED15 220 0.1 85 + 85 3 0.07 0.2 0.2 (100) 82 MSE224SCE-ED15 B
Precision Balances
MSE1203S-ED15 1,200 1 140 + 140 1.5 0.7 2 2 (500) 0.82 MSE1203SCE-ED15 C
MSE623S-ED15 620 1 140 + 140 1 0.7 2 2 (200) 0.82 MSE623SCE-ED15 C
MSE6202S-ED15 6,200 10 206 + 206 1.5 7 20 20 (2,000) 8.2 MSE6202SCE-DE15 D
MSE4202S-ED15 4,200 10 206 + 206 1 7 20 30 (2,000) 8.2 MSE4202SCE-ED15 D
MSE8201S-ED15 8,200 100 206 + 206 1 50 100 200 (5,000) 82 MSE8201SCE-ED15 D
MSE5201S-ED15 5,200 100 206 + 206 1 50 100 200 (5,000) 82 MSE5201SCE-ED15 D
MSE12201S-ED15 12,200 100 206 + 206 1 50 100 200 (2,000) 82 MSE12201SCE-ED15 D
HighCapacity Balances
MSE36201S-ED15 36,200 100 400 + 300 1.5 100 200 300 (10,000) 82 MSE36201SCE-ED15 E
MSE20201S-ED15 20,200 100 400 + 300 1.5 100 200 300 (5,000) 82 MSE20201SCE-ED15 E
MSE36200S-ED15 36,200 1,000 400 + 300 1 500 1,000 1,000 (10,000) 820 MSE36200SCE-ED15 E
* Design A with slotted weighing pan.
Design A | B
Design C
Design D